1t PLZ |4} KREIS 1t NUTS2BUND 1t NUTS2BEZIRK| 1} CODE
53536 Vulkaneifel Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB24
53537 Vulkaneifel Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB24
53539 Vulkaneifel Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB24
54204 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB21
54205 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DER21
54206 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB21
54207 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB21
54208 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DER21
54209 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB21
54210 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB21
54211 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DER21
54212 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB21
54213 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB21
54214 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DER21
54215 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB21
54216 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB21
54217 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DER21
54218 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB21
54219 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB21
54220 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DER21
54221 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB21
54222 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB21
54223 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DER21
54224 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB21
54225 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB21
54226 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DER21
54227 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB21
54228 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB21
54229 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DER21
54230 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB21
54231 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB21
54232 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DER21
54233 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB21
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54234
54235
54236
54237
54286
54287
54290
54292
54293
54294
54295
54296
54298
54298
54300
54306
54308
54309
54310
54310
54311
54313
54314
54619
54621
54622
54623
54624
54625
54626
54627
54316
54317

Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt
Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt
Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt
Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt
Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt
Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt
Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt
Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt
Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt
Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt
Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt
Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt
Trier-Saarburg

Trier-Saarburg

Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt
Trier-Saarburg

Trier-Saarburg

Trier-Saarburg

EifelkreisBitburg-Prim
Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim
Trier-Saarburg

Trier-Saarburg

Trier-Saarburg

EifelkreisBitburg-Prim
EifelkreisBitburg-Prim
Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim
EifelkreisBitburg-Prim
EifelkreisBitburg-Prim
Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim
EifelkreisBitburg-Prim
EifelkreisBitburg-Prim
Trier-Saarburg

Trier-Saarburg

Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier

DEBZ21
DEB21
DEBZ21
DEBZ21
DEB21
DEBZ21
DEBZ21
DEB21
DEBZ21
DEB21
DEB21
DEBZ21
DEB25
DEB25
DEBZ21
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEBZ23
DEBZ23
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB23
DEB23
DEBZ23
DEBZ23
DEBZ23
DEBZ23
DEBZ23
DEBZ23
DEB25
DEB25
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54318 Trier-Saarburg
54320 Trier-Saarburg
54321 Trier-Saarburg
54322 Trier-Saarburg
54323 Trier-Saarburg
54324 Trier-Saarburg
54329 Trier-Saarburg
54331 Trier-Saarburg
54332 Trier-Saarburg
54333 Trier-Saarburg
54334 Trier-Saarburg
54335 Trier-Saarburg
54338 Trier-Saarburg
54340 Trier-Saarburg
54341 Trier-Saarburg
54343 Trier-Saarburg
54344 Trier-Saarburg
54346 Trier-Saarburg

54347 Bernkastel-Wittlich
54349 Bernkastel-Wittlich

54401 Trier-Saarburg
54402 Trier-Saarburg
54403 Trier-Saarburg
54404 Trier-Saarburg
54405 Trier-Saarburg

54411 Bernkastel-Wittlich
54411 Bernkastel-Wittlich

54413 Trier-Saarburg
54421 Trier-Saarburg

54424 Bernkastel-Wittlich
54426 Bernkastel-Wittlich
54426 Bernkastel-Wittlich

544277 Trier-Saarburg

Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier

DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB22
DEB22
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB22
DEB22
DEB25
DEB25
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB25
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54429 Trier-Saarburg
54431 Trier-Saarburg
54432 Trier-Saarburg
54433 Trier-Saarburg
54434 Trier-Saarburg
54435 Trier-Saarburg
54439 Trier-Saarburg
54441 Trier-Saarburg
54450 Trier-Saarburg
54451 Trier-Saarburg
54453 Trier-Saarburg
54455 Trier-Saarburg
54456 Trier-Saarburg
54457 Trier-Saarburg
54459 Trier-Saarburg
54461 Bernkastel-Wittlich
54462 Bernkastel-Wittlich
54463 Bernkastel-Wittlich
54464 Bernkastel-Wittlich
54469 Bernkastel-Wittlich
54470 Bernkastel-Wittlich
54472 Bernkastel-Wittlich
54483 Bernkastel-Wittlich
54484 Bernkastel-Wittlich
54486 Bernkastel-Wittlich
54487 Bernkastel-Wittlich
54489 Bernkastel-Wittlich
54492 Bernkastel-Wittlich
54493 Bernkastel-Wittlich
54494 Bernkastel-Wittlich
54497 Bernkastel-Wittlich

Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier

54181 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier

54182 Trier, Kreisfreie Stadt Rheinland-Pfalz Trier

DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB25
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB21
DEBZ21
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54183 Trier, Kreisfreie
54187 Trier, Kreisfreie
54188 Trier, Kreisfreie
54189 Trier, Kreisfreie
54190 Trier, Kreisfreie
54201 Trier, Kreisfreie
54202 Trier, Kreisfreie

54203 Trier, Kreisfreie

Stadt
Stadt
Stadt
Stadt
Stadt
Stadt
Stadt
Stadt

54498
54501
54502
54503
54504
54505
54506
54507
54516
54518
54523
54524
54526
54528
54529
54531
54533
54533
54534
54536
54538
54539

Bernkastel-Wittlich
Bernkastel-Wittlich
Bernkastel-Wittlich
Bernkastel-Wittlich
Bernkastel-Wittlich
Bernkastel-Wittlich
Bernkastel-Wittlich
Bernkastel-Wittlich
Bernkastel-Wittlich
Bernkastel-Wittlich
Bernkastel-Wittlich
Bernkastel-Wittlich
Bernkastel-Wittlich
Bernkastel-Wittlich

Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim

Bernkastel-Wittlich
Bernkastel-Wittlich
Bernkastel-Wittlich
Bernkastel-Wittlich
Bernkastel-Wittlich
Bernkastel-Wittlich
Bernkastel-Wittlich

54541 Vulkaneifel
54542 Vulkaneifel
54543 Vulkaneifel

Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier

DEBZ21
DEB21
DEBZ21
DEBZ21
DEB21
DEBZ21
DEBZ21
DEB21
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB23
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB24
DEB24
DEB24
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54544 vVulkaneifel
54550 Vulkaneifel
54552 Vulkaneifel
54558 Vulkaneifel
54561 Vulkaneifel
54562 Vulkaneifel
54563 Vulkaneifel
54566 Vulkaneifel
54567 Vulkaneifel
54568 Vulkaneifel
54570 Vulkaneifel
54570 Vulkaneifel
54574 Vulkaneifel
54576 Vulkaneifel
54578 Vulkaneifel
54579 Vulkaneifel
54581 Vulkaneifel
54584 Vulkaneifel
54585 Vulkaneifel
54586 Vulkaneifel
54587 Vulkaneifel
54589 Vulkaneifel

54591 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim
54592 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim
54595 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim
54597 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim
54597 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim
54608 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim
54610 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim

54611 Vulkaneifel

54612 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim
54614 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim
54616 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim

Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier
Rheinland-Pfalz Trier

DEB24
DEB24
DEB24
DEB24
DEB24
DEB24
DEB24
DEB24
DEB24
DEB24
DEB24
DEB24
DEB24
DEB24
DEB24
DEB24
DEB24
DEB24
DEB24
DEB24
DEB24
DEB24
DEB23
DEB23
DEB23
DEBZ23
DEBZ23
DEBZ23
DEBZ23
DEB24
DEBZ23
DEBZ23
DEB23
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54617 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEBZ23
54628 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB23
54634 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB23
54636 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB23
54646 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB23
54647 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEBZ23
54649 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB23
54651 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB23
54652 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB23
54655 Vulkaneifel Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB24
54655 Vulkaneifel Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB24
54657 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEBZ23
54658 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB23
54659 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB23
54662 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB23
54664 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB23
54665 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB23
54666 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB23
54668 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Priim Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB23
54669 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB23
54671 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEBZ23
54673 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB23
54675 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB23
54687 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB23
54689 Eifelkreis Bitburg-Prim Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB23
56767 Vulkaneifel Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB24
56769 Vulkaneifel Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB24
56826 Vulkaneifel Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB24
56826 Vulkaneifel Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB24
56831 Bernkastel-Wittlich Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB22
56832 Bernkastel-Wittlich Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB22
56833 Bernkastel-Wittlich Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB22
56834 Bernkastel-Wittlich Rheinland-Pfalz Trier DEB22
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56835 Bernkastel-Wittlich

56841 Bernkastel-Wittlich

56843 Bernkastel-Wittlich

56861 Bernkastel-Wittlich

Rheinland-Pfalz Trier

Rheinland-Pfalz Trier

Rheinland-Pfalz Trier

Rheinland-Pfalz Trier

DEB22
DEB22
DEB22
DEB22




